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Commercial/Corridor Height Limits
35 Feet

45 Feet

60 Feet

75 Feet

90 Feet

120 Feet

160 Feet

35 Feet (*)
ZONING & CORRIDOR 

HEIGHT LIMITS

Commercial/Corridor Height Limits
35 Feet

45 Feet

60 Feet

75 Feet

90 Feet

120 Feet

160 Feet

35 Feet (*)

CC: Community Commercial

CN: Neighborhood Ctr Commercial

RM: Mixed Housing Type Residential

RU: Urban Residential Zone

D-BR: Broadway Retail Frontage District

Note: Heights for all other areas are determined by their base zoning.
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First PresbyterianFirst Presbyterian

LAKE MERRITT

BROADWAY/VALDEZ DISTRICT

PROJECT AREA
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Whole FoodsWhole Foods

Cathedral of Cathedral of 
Christ the LightChrist the Light

Alta Bates CenterAlta Bates Center

Broadway GrandBroadway Grand

Kaiser MedicalKaiser Medical

Art Murmur GalleriesArt Murmur Galleries


